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2025 Event Listing

Sun, January 05, 2025 New Student Orientation (Spring)
Sun, January 05, 2025 Welcome Back Fair
Wed, January 15, 2025  Clubs and Organizations Fair
Sat, January 18, 2025 Swords Up Saturday
Mon, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service
Tue, January 21, 2025 Blouin Human Dignity and Poverty Awareness
Tue, January 21, 2025 Anxiety Toolkit Workshop
Tue, January 21, 2025 Campus Ministry Formation Night
Wed, January 22, 2025  Embracing Humility: A Path to Human Dignity
Wed, January 22, 2025 Catholicism 101
Thu, January 23, 2025 Swords Up Picnic
Thu, January 23, 2025 Men’s and Women’s Basketball versus Malone
University
Fri, January 24, 2025 March for Life
Mon, January 27, 2025 The Education for Life Colloquium Series: Queen of
the Sciences
Thu, January 30, 2025 Science and Business Innovation Summit
Fri, January 31, 2025 Science and Business Entrepreneurship Day for High
School Students
Tue, February 04, 2025 The Masked Major
Fri, February 07, 2025 Campus Ministry Women's Retreat
Sat, February 08, 2025 FAFSA Day
Sat, February 08, 2025 Swords Up Saturday
Tue, February 18, 2025 Nursing Career Day
Tue, February 18, 2025 Education for Life Colloquium: Does Philosophy Still
Matter?
Fri, February 21, 2025 Winter Concert: Walsh University Chorale
Sat, February 22, 2025 Swords Up Saturday
Sat, February 22, 2025 WU's Got Talent
Sun, February 23, 2025 Concert Band & World Music Ensemble Concert
Sun, February 23, 2025 Soul Food Sunday
Mon, March 10, 2025 Case Studies in Philosophical and Theological Ethics
Sun, March 16, 2025 Future Cavalier Day
Tue, March 18, 2025 2025 Community Cybersecurity Summit
Fri, March 21, 2025 Campus Ministry Veritas Retreat
Fri, March 21, 2025 Lil Sibs Weekend
Sat, March 22, 2025 International Dinner
Wed, March 26, 2025 Business Club Luncheon
Thu, March 27, 2025 A Life of Service: The Mission of the Hawthorne
Dominican Sisters
Sat, March 29, 2025 Swords Up Saturday
Wed, April 02, 2025 Walsh University Career Compass - Considering Law
School?
Sat, April 05, 2025 Cavathon Dance Marathon
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Mon, April 07, 2025 The Education for Life Colloquium Series Presents:
Neurotheology
Tue, April 08, 2025 Cavs Connect Alumni and Student Mixer 2025
Wed, April 09, 2025 2025 Community Clinic, Weds.–Thurs.
Fri, April 11, 2025 2025 Community Clinic, Friday
Mon, April 14, 2025 Honors Convocation
Sun, April 27, 2025 Walsh Concert Band and World Music Ensemble
Sat, May 03, 2025 Walsh University Commencement 2025
Fri, June 06, 2025 Summer Orientation Session 1
Fri, June 13, 2025 Alumni Golf Outing
Fri, June 20, 2025 Summer Orientation Session 2
Sat, June 21, 2025 Michael and Brian Gilchrist Memorial Golf Outing
Fri, July 11, 2025 Summer Orientation Session 3
Fri, July 18, 2025 Taco Party & 720 MKT Day One
Sat, July 19, 2025 Taco Party & 720 MKT Day Two
Sun, July 27, 2025 Hoover Park Festival
Fri, August 01, 2025 Summer Orientation Session 4
Fri, August 15, 2025 Welcome Weekend 2025
Tue, August 19, 2025 Meet The Community Fair
Fri, August 22, 2025 Mass of the Holy Spirit
Wed, September 03, 2025 CANCELLED | Angel in the Rubble: An Evening
with Genelle Guzman-McMillan
Fri, September 05, 2025 Women's Committee Boot Scootin' BBQ | Walsh
University
Tue, September 09, 2025 Evening with the Accountants Career Fair
Wed, September 10, 2025 You Good? Campus Mental Health Fair | Walsh
University
Fri, September 12, 2025 Push Ups for Veteran Suicide Awareness | Walsh
University
Sat, September 20, 2025 Discover Walsh
Sat, September 20, 2025 Community Freedom Summit | Not For Sale Ohio |
Walsh University
Thu, September 25, 2025 Maroon & Gold Weekend
Tue, September 30, 2025 Career & Internship Fair (ALL MAJORS) | Walsh
University
Wed, October 29, 2025 Boo at the WU | Walsh University
Wed, November 05, 2025 Homeschool Visit Day
Sat, November 08, 2025 Discover Walsh
Thu, November 20, 2025 International Flag Ceremony | Walsh University
Sat, November 22, 2025 2nd International AI Conference | Walsh University
Tue, December 02, 2025 Angel in the Rubble: Genelle Guzman-McMillan |
Walsh University
Thu, December 04, 2025 ACES (Academic Celebration of Excellence
Symposium) | Walsh University
Fri, December 05, 2025 Walsh University Chorale and Handbell Choir
Christmas Concert
Sat, December 06, 2025 Walsh University Chorale and Handbell Choir
Christmas Concert
Sun, December 07, 2025 Christmas on Hoover Farm | Walsh University
Tue, December 09, 2025 Late Night Breakfast | Walsh University
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Sat, December 13, 2025 Pinning Ceremony: Gary and Linda Byers School of
Nursing


